Holistic Massage

Back, neck and shoulders
Indian Head Massage

Reflexology
Deep Tissue

Lomi Lomi Massage

Back, neck and shoulders

Full body

Back, neck and shoulders

Full body

Express facial
Deep cleansing
Ultrasonic facial

Organic facial

Full leg
Lower leg
Upper leg
Bikini line
Extended
Brazilian
Hollywood
Full arm
Half arm
Under arm
Lip wax
Chin wax
Lip and chin

Shape & tint
Brow tint

Lashes tint

Brow and Lashes
Brow shape
Brow tint & shape

£45.00
£30.00
£35.00
£25.00
£40.00
£55.00
£60.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00

£30.00
£15.00
£20.00
£25.00
£20.00
£30.00

1hr
30min
40min
1hr
1hr
90min

30min
1hr

30min
1hr

30min
1hr
1hr

1hr

Back

Back & shoulders
Shoulders

Chest

Chest & abdomen
Full leg

Half leg

Under arm

Full arm

Half arm

£70.00
£45.00
£50.00
£70.00
£70.00
£100.00

£55.00
£95.00

£60.00
£80.00

£40.00
£75.00
£80.00

£75.00

£40.00
£50.00
£25.00
£30.00
£50.00
£50.00
£35.00
£30.00
£40.00
£35.00



