## Massage

	_				
Regular Holistic Massage Back, neck and s Indian Head Mass Reflexology	houlders	1hr 30min 40min 1hr	£70.00 £45.00 £50.00 £70.00		
Deep Tissue Lomi Lomi Massa	age	1hr 90min	£70.00 £100.00		
Hot stones					
Back, neck and s Full body	shoulders	30min 1hr	£55.00 £95.00		
Aromatherapy r Back, neck and s Full body		30min 1hr	£60.00 £80.00		
Beauty					
Dermalogica – I	acial skin o	care			
Express facial		30min	£40.00		
Deep cleansing		1hr	£75.00		
Ultrasonic facial		1hr	£80.00		
Neal's Yard - Organic skin care					
Organic facial		1hr	£75.00		
Waxing					
Female		Male			
Full leg	£45.00	Back	£40.00		
Lower leg	£30.00	Back & shoulders	£50.00		

\ A .		
_\ /\ /	$\bigcirc \lor$	n
V V	'axi	
		ت . ر

Female		Male	
Full leg	£45.00	Back	£40.00
Lower leg	£30.00	Back & shoulders	£50.00
Upper leg	£35.00	Shoulders	£25.00
Bikini line	£25.00	Chest	£30.00
Extended	£40.00	Chest & abdomen	£50.00
Brazilian	£55.00	Full leg	£50.00
Hollywood	£60.00	Half leg	£35.00
Full arm	£40.00	Under arm	£30.00
Half arm	£25.00	Full arm	£40.00
Under arm	£25.00	Half arm	£35.00
Lip wax	£15.00		
Chin wax	£20.00		
Lip and chin	£25.00		
Lash and Brow			
Shape & tint	£30.00		
Brow tint	£15.00		
Lashes tint	£20.00		
Brow and Lashes	£25.00		
Brow shape	£20.00		
Brow tint & shape	£30.00		